A-367E32-V
Vacuum Sensor
E32-V
● The 4-CH multi-flange contributes to conserve
vacuum chamber space.
● One-touch fiber installation significantly reduces
man-hours (4-CH flange).
● The fiber unit for outside can be freely cut on both
ends, thus avoiding messy routing.
● A screw-type 1-CH flange is also available.
● Heat-resistant vacuum fiber is also available for
high-temperature environments.
Configuration (typical example)
Ordering Information
Sensors
Flanges Vacuum Fibers
* A 0.5-m type is also available. Please inquire for more information.
Fiber Unit for Outside
A combination of
E32-T51V, E32-T54V,
and E32-T84SV
vacuum fibers
E32-VF4
Four-channel
Flange or E32-VF1
One-channel Flange
E39-F1V
Lens unit
Vacuum chamber OutsideInside vacuum
chamber
E3X-DA-N or E3X-NA
Amplifier Unit
A pair of E32-T10V
Fiber Unit for outside
Shape Item Model
4-CH flange E32-VF4
1-CH flange E32-VF1
Shape Item Model *
Through-
beam,
straight
model
E32-T51V 1M
Through-
beam,
L-shaped
model
E32-T54V 1M
Through-
beam,
Heat-
resistant